
 

Friday Activities for October 

Date Activity Description Start 

Time 

Finish 

Time 

Venue 

2 
General 

English: 

Movies 

Cambridge: 

Mt Coolum 

Walk 

 

500 Days of 

Summer 

 

Great exercise, 

magic views 

and fresh air 

1.20pm 

 

 

 

Bus 

@1.00pm 

3.00pm 

 

 

 

3.30pm 

Noosa 5 

Cinemas 

 

 

Mt 

Coolum 

9 
General 

English: Mt 

Coolum Walk 

 

Cambridge: 

Movies 

Great exercise, 

magic views 

and fresh air 

 

Balibo 

Bus 

@1.00pm 

 

 

1.00pm 

3.30pm 

 

 

 

2.45pm 

Mt 

Coolum 

 

Noosa 5 

Cinemas 

 

16 
General 

English: 

Kondalilla 

 

Cambridge: 

River Cruise 

Beautiful 

rainforest walk 

with waterfalls 

 

 

Party boat: Bar 

is open 

 

12.30pm 

 

 

 

1.30pm 

4.00pm 

 

 

 

3.00pm 

Bus leaves 

GV at 12.30 

 

 

MV Catalina 

Gympie Tce 

23 
General 

English: River 

Cruise 

 

Cambridge: 

Kondalilla 

 

Party boat: Bar 

is open 

 

Beautiful 

rainforest walk 

with waterfalls 

 

1.30pm 

 

 

 

12.30pm 

3.00pm 

 

 

 

4.00pm 

MV Catalina 

Gympie Tce 

 

 

 

Bus leaves 

GV at 12.30 

 

30 
Halloween 

Party 

Fancy Dress, 

BBQ and Beer 

Provided 

7.00pm 11.00pm GV 

Courtyard 


