

Friday Activities for October

Date	Activity	Description	Start	Finish	Venue
			Time	Time	
2	General English: Movies	500 Days of Summer	1.20pm	3.00pm	Noosa 5 Cinemas
	Cambridge: Mt Coolum Walk	Great exercise, magic views and fresh air	Bus @1.00pm	3.30pm	Mt Coolum
9	General English: Mt Coolum Walk	Great exercise, magic views and fresh air	Bus @1.00pm	3.30pm	Mt Coolum
	Cambridge: Movies	Balibo	1.00pm	2.45pm	Noosa 5 Cinemas
16	General English: Kondalilla	Beautiful rainforest walk with waterfalls	12.30pm	4.00pm	Bus leaves GV at 12.30
	Cambridge: River Cruise	Party boat: Bar is open	1.30pm	3.00pm	MV Catalina Gympie Tce
23	General English: River Cruise	Party boat: Bar is open	1.30pm	3.00pm	MV Catalina Gympie Tce
	Cambridge: Kondalilla	Beautiful rainforest walk with waterfalls	12.30pm	4.00pm	Bus leaves GV at 12.30
30	Halloween Party	Fancy Dress, BBQ and Beer Provided	7.00pm	11.00pm	GV Courtyard